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Program Rates 2023-24

Payment Plan

MONTHLY PAYMENT
weekly lessons

Due on the first lesson of the month

FULL TERM PAYMENT
weekly lessons (minimum 16 lessons)

Due on the first lesson of the term

SINGLE LESSON PAYMENT

30 MIN
LESSON

$33

$31

$40

45 MIN
LESSON

$48

$45

60 MINUTE
LESSON

$63

$61
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